GCO Fall 2024 Rotation

3-Sep |10-Sep 17-Sep |24-Sep |1-Oct 8-Oct [22-Oct 29-Oct |5-Nov 12-Nov [19-Nov [26-Nov |3-Dec
Hou |[Lubman |Hou Lubman |Hardeman [Hou ([Lubman |Hou |Hardeman |Hou Lubman (thd Chen

FLUTE

Katherine Marx \ \ 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1
Yuting Liu 1 2 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2
Ray Zheng 2 1 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3
OBOE

Myles Meader 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
Lauren Smith 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
CLARINET

Eric Butler 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1
James Julian 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2
Victor Ni 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3
Scott Shao 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4
BASSOON

Adrian Lau 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1
Aaron Lukenbill 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2
Emmalee Odom 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 3 1 3
HORN

August Haller 1 6 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 3 5 4
Nathan Howton 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 4 1 5
Abbey Jemison 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 5 2 1
Nicole Keller 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 5 1 3 2
Hyejin Suzie Lee 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 2 4 3




GCO Fall 2024 Rotation

3-Sep

10-Sep

17-Sep

24-Sep

1-Oct

8-Oct

22-Oct

29-Oct

5-Nov

12-Nov

19-Nov

26-Nov

3-Dec

Hou

Lubman

Hou

Lubman

Hardeman

Hou

Lubman

Hou

Hardeman

Hou

Lubman

thd

Chen

TRUMPET

Jacob Hunkins

Younghwi Kim

Charlotte MclIntosh

Kirk Morrison

Layne Sullivan

ulbh|WIN]|E

HPIWIN|-|OV

WIN|Rr 0|

Nl |W

Rl |lw|N

ulbh|lwWIN]|E

AlWIN]|R|O

WIN[—,U]>

NiRr|OW|B~|W

=N L BN SR S

bW IN]|EF

Njw|d|-R|un

WIN[R,U ]| D>

TROMBONE

Ethan Pound

w

[N

=

RJ James

[y

WIN

—[w

N

WIN

N

=W

Gabriel Williams

TUBA

|Logan Wadley

PERCUSSION

Brandon Berlanga

John Dawson

Sammy DeAngelis

Jake Kundu

Andy Lauler

Michael Smith

Remy Thomas

Njlojn|~|WIN|EF

NP IWIN|IFIY

NIH|WIN|IRIN]|OD

AlWIN|IRPIN]|O|UV

WIN|[FR|IN][OO|UV |

Nl |IN][OOjL]|&~|W

RN W]N

AN IWIN|F|N

VNl |WIN]RIN]|O

ArlWIN|[RIN]|O|UV

WIN|[RIN][O|U |

SH NN BN Nl O, (RSN JOV]

HARP

Kathleen Miao

[N

N

N

=

N

N

[N

Sunshine Quan

[y N}

N[~




GCO Fall 2024 Rotation

3-Sep |10-Sep

17-Sep

24-Sep

1-Oct

8-Oct

22-Oct

29-Oct

5-Nov

12-Nov

19-Nov

26-Nov

3-Dec

Hou Lubman

Hou

Lubman

Hardeman

Hou

Lubman

Hou

Hardeman

Hou

Lubman

thd

Chen

VIOLIN (8 1sts/6 2nds)

all each week

Grace Belsie

Kang-In Han

Mengxiao Hong

Katrina Johnson

Rumeng Liao

Zihua Ma

Ciara McGuire

Madeleine Nysetvold

Hyun Park

Elin Schlichting

Yu-Jen Weng

Bo Yang

Fengyi Yang

Yueyang Zhang

VIOLA (6)

Amelia Abouljoud
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Anna Denfeld
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Vincent Kaverud
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3-Sep |10-Sep 17-Sep |24-Sep |1-Oct 8-Oct [22-Oct 29-Oct |5-Nov 12-Nov [19-Nov [26-Nov |3-Dec
Hou |[Lubman |Hou Lubman |Hardeman [Hou ([Lubman |Hou |Hardeman |Hou Lubman (thd Chen
CELLO (6)
Ethan Blake X X X X X X X X
Alex Engelhardt X X X X
Satoshi Kamei X X X X X X X X
Aaron Lieberman X X X X X X
Emmanuel Losa X X X X X X X
Kristina Roller X X X X X X
Hannah Sohn X X X X X X X X
Eric Vasquez X X X X
Taylor Yoon X X X X X X X
BASS (3) all each week
Karly Ison
Angshen Sun
Jiayan Yang
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